Nathalia Primary School Newsletter

January 30", 2020

Welcome Back

School started for our students yesterday and what a
fantastic day it was. The school has enrolled 21 prep
students and several students who are in other grades
this year taking our enrolment to 132 students.
In addition to the new students, we also welcome Ms
Aviva Lindsay who is teaching grade Prep—1 this year.

I'm looking forward to another fantastic year at
Nathalia Primary School in 2020.

Chris McCallum—Principal

Family Barbecue

We have lots of new families at the school this year and I’d like to invite our school community to come together
for a barbecue to welcome everyone, new friends and old, to the school. Next Friday the 7th of February we will
provide a sausage sizzle for families from 4.00pm—6.00pm at the school. Parents are welcome to bring their
own refreshments for their family and sausages in bread will be provided.

Parent Information Session

Ms Willcock and Ms Lindsay, our Prep—1 teachers, will be running a parent information session on how parents
can help their children with reading. This session will coincide with the family barbecue and will run from
4.00—4.30pm.
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The first whole school assembly will be this Friday at 9.00am in
the BER building (P—2 area). Parents, family members and
friends of the school are most welcome to attend.

The badges for school captains and sports captains will be
presented at this assembly at 9.00am.

Swimming

The school swimming program will operate from February 10
through to February 21. Parents who would like to assist with the program should contact Chris at the school as
soon as possible. This program is a compulsory part of the curriculum and establishes life long skills for the

children.

More details regarding the swimming program will be in next week’s newsletter.

Tel: (03) 5866 2677 Email: nathalia.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au




Nathalia Primary School

Canteen Price List 2020

Rolls

Chicken & Salad Roll
Ham & Salad Roll

Salad Roll (Salad only)
Ham & Cheese Roll
Chicken & Cheese Roll
Cheese & Vegemite Roll
Chicken Roll

Ham Roll

Cheese Roll

$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

Relish, gher kin spread, pickles & mustard optional

Wraps
Ham & Salad Wrap

Chicken & Salad Wrap
% wrap - chicken or ham with salad
Salad Only

Salad Box

Ham & Salad Box
Chicken & Salad Box
Salad Only

Hot Food

Gourmet Schnitzel Burger

Chicken Schnitzel Burger with Lettuce & Mayo

Chicken Schnitzel Burger & Gravy

Warm Chicken Wrap with Lettuce & Mayo

Warm Chicken Wrap & Gravy
Toasted Chicken & Cheese Wrap
Toasted Ham & Cheese Wrap
Cheeseburger

Hamburger with Lettuce & Mayo
Chicken Meat & Gravy Roll
Lasagne

Toasted Focaccia - Ham, Cheese & Tomato
- Chicken, Cheese & Tomato

Pie (Bakery) with sauce

Pastie

Snack Pie ( % size)

Sausage Roll (Bakery) with sauce
Dim Sim (Steamed) with soy sauce

3 Vegetable Dim Sims with Soy Sauce

Ham Toasted Sandwich
Cheese Toasted Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Toasted Sandwich

$5.50
$5.50
$3.00
$5.00

$5.50
$5.50
$3.00

$6.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$1.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50

Drinks
Orange or Apple Juice 300ml
Nippys Milk - Chocolate  375ml
- Iced Coffee
- Honeycomb
- Strawberry
Oak Milk - Chocolate  300ml
- Strawberry
- Iced Coffee
Fruit Drink Boxes 250ml
Desserts

Yoghurt Berry Crunch

Muesli, Yoghurt & Fruit Pur ee

Frozen Yogurt Tubs

Calippo - Frozen Fruit Juice

Moosies - Frozen Flavoured Milk
Chocolate or Strawberry

Jelly Cups

Muffin Cake

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50

$3.00

$2.50
$1.20

$1.50
$1.50
$2.00

PLEASE

Write your name and classroom on the

TOP of your Brown Paper Bag.

Write your order in the MIDDLE of your
bag and place your money inside

THANK YOU

Please no staples in the bag - in compliance with food safety
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